
LOT 19 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/

647-762, 746-2203, 765-1338, 851

ELLERBEE BRANDI K/ELLERBEE KATHLEEN A
581 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

09/19/2024 TP 4.05 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

73,390
8,075
40,000

121,465
0

121,465
HX HB 51,411

70,054
121,465

0

121,465

1517/2077 6/21/2024 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUSHELL JOSEPH

ELLERBEE BRANDI K

0924/1398 4/06/2001 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY K SHAW & DENNIS

JOSEPH & SARAH BUSH

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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13514 M H 125 01/12/1998

2025HX Base Yr

581 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,404 115.9000 95.04 133,436 1990 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 73,390

1,404 1,404 73,390

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 75 0 0 3 75 375

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8,075

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


